
Full English Breakfast | Irish Sausage, Smoked Streaky Bacon, Black Pudding, Eggs, Tomato, Field 
Mushroom, Beans & Toasted Bloomer


Vegetarian Breakfast |Moving Mountain Sausages, Eggs, Tomato, Field Mushroom, Beans, Hash 
Brown & Toasted Bloomer V


Vegan Breakfast | Moving Mountain Sausages, Tomato, Field Mushroom, Beans, Hash Brown & 
Toasted Bloomer VE


Smoked Salmon, Scrambled Eggs & Toasted Sourdough 


Smashed Avocado | Toasted Sourdough, Chilli Flakes, Chestnut Mushrooms & Toasted Seeds VE 


Eggs on Toast | Two Eggs, Cook To Your Liking On Toasted Sourdough                                                                    


Hash Browns VE                                             


KENILWORTH   AD  1563

Breakfasts 

 

£11.50                                                                     

                                                              


£11.50              


    
£9.50


£10.50


£9.50


£7.50


£4.00


Breakfast Sandwiches  

 

Sausage Sandwich | Wholemeal Or White Bloomer          


Vegetarian Sausage Sandwich | Wholemeal Or White Bloomer VE                     


Bacon Sandwich | Wholemeal Or White Bloomer                            

£5.00                                                                     


£5.00                                                               


£5.00             


Vegetarian V Vegan VE


                  

Teas  

 

English Breakfast                                                                   


Earl Grey                                                               


Sencha Green Tea 


Bora Bora                                                                     


Peppermint                                                          


Decaf  English Breakfast              


£2.95                                                                     


£2.95                                                               


£2.95              


£2.95                                                                   


£2.95                                                               


£2.95              


Coffees  

 

Americano                                                                  


Cappuccino                                                               


Latte 


Liqueur Coffee                  

Flat White                                                                    


Double Espresso                                                           


Mocha   


Chai Latte  


£3.20                                                                     


£2.95                                                               


£3.20 


£3.20             


£2.95                                                                   


£3.20                                                               


£3.20 


£7.00             


We are proud to serve Monsoon Estate Coffee, they are a traditional craft coffee roaster, based in Stratford-Upon-Avon. Having 
won many an award for their small batch coffee we have chosen their Guatamala Monte Rose beans for all our coffee’s.                             

The Golden Money Tea Company has been successfully selling loose leaf  tea from Smith Street in Warwick since 2008.  With over 
120 teas to choose from we’re spoilt for choice - so here’s a small selection - we would recommend visiting them to try some more ! 

Hot Chocolate   

 

Hot Chocolate                                                                   


                  

Baileys Hot Chocolate                                                                      


             


£7.00                                                                     
£3.20                                                                   


             



