

KENILWORTH AD 1563

### Breakfasts

Full English Breakfast   Irish Sausage, Smoked Streaky Bacon, Black Pudding, Eggs, Tomato, Field Mushroom, Beans & Toasted Bloomer	£11.50
Vegetarian Breakfast  Moving Mountain Sausages, Eggs, Tomato, Field Mushroom, Beans, Hash Brown & Toasted Bloomer ${\bf V}$	£11.50
Vegan Breakfast   Moving Mountain Sausages, Tomato, Field Mushroom, Beans, Hash Brown & Toasted Bloomer <b>VE</b>	£9.50
Smoked Salmon, Scrambled Eggs & Toasted Sourdough	£10.50
Smashed Avocado   Toasted Sourdough, Chilli Flakes, Chestnut Mushrooms & Toasted Seeds ${f VE}$	£9.50
Eggs on Toast   Two Eggs, Cook To Your Liking On Toasted Sourdough	£7.50
Hash Browns <b>VE</b>	£4.00

# Breakfast Sandwiches

Sausage Sandwich   Wholemeal Or White Bloomer $\pounds$	5.00
Vegetarian Sausage Sandwich   Wholemeal Or White Bloomer VE $\pounds$	5.00
Bacon Sandwich   Wholemeal Or White Bloomer $\pounds$	5.00

#### Coffees

We are proud to serve Monsoon Estate Coffee, they are a traditional craft coffee roaster, based in Stratford-Upon-Avon. Having won many an award for their small batch coffee we have chosen their Guatamala Monte Rose beans for all our coffee's.

Americano	£2.95	Flat White	£3.20
Cappuccino	£3.20	Double Espresso	£2.95
Latte	£3.20	Mocha	£3.20
Liqueur Coffee	£7.00	Chai Latte	£3.20

#### Teas

The Golden Money Tea Company has been successfully selling loose leaf tea from Smith Street in Warwick since 2008. With over 120 teas to choose from we're spoilt for choice - so here's a small selection - we would recommend visiting them to try some more !

English Breakfast	£2.95	Bora Bora	£2.95
Earl Grey	£2.95	Peppermint	£2.95
Sencha Green Tea	£2.95	Decaf English Breakfast	£2.95

## Hot Chocolate

Hot Chocolate	£3.20	Baileys Hot Chocolate	£7.00
---------------	-------	-----------------------	-------